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Direction
Huntsbury — Northwood

66 stops

Open route schedule

Huntsbury

Huntsbury Ave near Vista Pl

Huntsbury Ave near Aotea Tce

Huntsbury Ave

Huntsbury Ave near Ramahana Rd

Ramahana Rd near Aotea Tce

Ramahana Rd near Aotea Tce

Ramahana Rd near Centaurus Rd

Centaurus Rd near Ramahana Rd

Wilsons Rd

Wilsons Rd near Beckford Rd

St Martins Shops

Wilsons Rd near Timbertop Ln

Waltham Rd near Rogers St

Waltham Rd near Austin St

Waltham Rd near Hastings St E

Waltham Rd near Mowbray St

Moorhouse Ave near Washington Wy

Manchester St near Welles St

Bus Interchange (Platform D)

Manchester St Super Stop

Route schedule
Huntsbury — Northwood

Monday 06:15-22:43

Tuesday 06:15-22:43

Wednesday 06:15-22:43

Thursday 06:15-22:43

Friday 06:15-22:43

Saturday 06:15-22:45

Sunday 06:15-22:45

Route info

Direction: Huntsbury

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min
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Kilmore St near Manchester St

Colombo St near Salisbury St

Bealey Ave

Colombo St near Bealey Ave

Colombo St near Purchas St

Colombo St near Canon St

Edgeware Village

Cranford St near Edgeware Rd

Cranford St near Winton St

Cranford St near Berwick St

Cranford St near Westminster St

Cranford St near Malvern St

Cranford St near Innes Rd

Cranford St near Mcfaddens Rd

Cranford St near Fraser St

Cranford St near Main North Rd

Main North Rd near Vagues Rd

Northlands Platform D

Main Nth Rd near Loftus St

Harewood Rd near Restell St

Harewood Rd near Matsons Ave

Harewood Rd near Marble Wood Dr

Harewood Rd near Wilmot St

Harewood Rd near Greers Rd

Harewood Rd near Farrington Ave

Bishopdale Mall (Harewood Rd)

Harewood Rd near Cotswold Ave

Harewood Rd near Breens Rd

Gardiners Rd near St Ives St



Gardiners Road near Cullahill Street

Sawyers Arms Rd near Cotswold Ave

Highsted Rd

Highsted Rd near Sapphire St

Highsted Rd near Glenmore Ave

Highsted Rd near Ludhiana St

Claridges Rd near Opal Pl

Grampian St near Cavendish Rd

Cavendish Rd near Barnes Rd

Aylsham Ln near Regents Park Dr

Regents Park Dr near Woodhurst Dr

Regents Park Dr near Styx Mill Rd

Main North Rd near Styx Mill Rd

Northwood Blvd near O'Neill Ave

Northwood Blvd near Mounter Ave

Northwood



Direction
Northwood — Huntsbury

65 stops

Open route schedule

Northwood

Northwood Blvd near Main North Rd

Regents Park Dr near Styx Mill Rd

Regent's Park Dr near Primrose Hill Ln

Regent's Park Dr near Aylsham Ln

Cavendish Rd near Sturrocks Rd

Grampian St near Cavendish Rd

Claridges Rd near Opal Pl

Highsted Rd near Ludhiana St

Highsted Rd near Glenmore Ave

Highsted Rd near Sapphire St

Highsted Rd

Sawyers Arms Rd

Sawyers Arms Rd near Cotswold Ave

Gardiners Road near Cullahill Street

Gardiners Rd near St Ives St

Harewood Rd near Gardiners Rd

Harewood Rd near Cotswold Ave

Bishopdale Mall (Harewood Rd)

Harewood Rd

Harewood Rd near Harris Cres

Harewood Rd near Wilmot St

Harewood Rd near Marble Wood Dr

Harewood Rd near St James Ave

Main North near Loftus St

Route schedule
Northwood — Huntsbury

Monday 05:53-22:24

Tuesday 05:53-22:24

Wednesday 05:53-22:24

Thursday 05:53-22:24

Friday 05:53-22:24

Saturday 05:54-22:24

Sunday 05:54-22:24

Route info

Direction: Northwood

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min
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Northlands Platform B

Main North Rd near Meadow St

Cranford St near Main North Rd

Cranford St near Fraser St

Cranford St near Mcfaddens Rd

Cranford St near Knowles St

Cranford St near Malvern St

Cranford St near Westminster St

Cranford St near Berwick St

Cranford St near Winton St

Cranford St near Cornwall St

Edgeware Village

Colombo St near Canon St

Purchas St near Colombo St

Colombo St near Bealey Ave

Bealey Ave

Colombo St near Salisbury St

Manchester St near Salisbury St

Manchester St near Kilmore St

Manchester St Super Stop

Bus Interchange (Platform B)

Manchester St near Allen St

Moorhouse Ave near Manchester St

Waltham Rd near Coleridge St

Waltham Rd near Hastings St E

Waltham Rd near Austin St

Waltham Rd near Bunyan St

Wilsons Rd near Riverlaw Tce



St Martins Shops

Wilsons Rd near Koromiko St

Wilsons Rd

Centaurus Rd near Ramahana Rd

Ramahana Rd near Aotea Tce

Ramahana Rd near Aotea Tce

Huntsbury Ave near Ramahana Rd

Huntsbury Ave

Huntsbury Ave near Aotea Tce

Huntsbury Ave near Vista Pl

Huntsbury Ave near Major Aitken Dr

Huntsbury

27 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Christchurch

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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